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Name
Kyle Langworthy
Nathan Maxwell
Jacob Brode
Jacob Warner
Ethan Burke
William Oyinsky
Rodney Baltosser
Nick Ruggles
Joe Judd
Gavin Haack
Tyler Anthony
Griffin Henderson
Caeden Boychuk
Adam Ferris
Jacob Hager
Andrew Stevens
Trent Zemore
Dakota Henry

Total Gamel Game2 Game3d Gamed4
634 161 138 164 171
595 158 148 126 163
592 148 168 139 137
581 173 116 176 116
563 147 141 118 157
563 162 134 153 114
559 157 123 129 150
512 151 126 95 140
505 101 104 156 144
502 111 116 125 150
491 124 120 96 151
487 93 140 114 140
486 117 141 111 117
466 127 122 91 126
430 105 114 102 109
407 109 78 108 112
304 72 69 86 77
186 36 56 37 57
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